BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
SUBLETTE COUNTY, WYOMING
AGENDA

TUESDAY, JUNE 21, 2011

(Tentative Agenda, Subject to Change Up To 9 a.m. the Day of the Meeting)

9:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.
10:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.
11:00 a.m.

1:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
3:00 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

Call to Order

Pledge of Allegiance

Approval of the Minutes

Butch Penton, Road & Bridge

Brad Clingman, Waste Management

Public Hearings, EIk Ridge Lodge Retail Liquor License
Elk Ridge Lodge Malt Beverage Permit

Sheriff Dave Lankford, Civil Process Fees

Old Business
Matt Gaffney, Executive Session, Personnel

Planning & Zoning
Groathouse Construction
Fair Board
Budget Hearing

Recreation Board
Citizens to Save White Pine



